Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.08.-15.11.
€5.470

16.11.-13.12.
€7.420

14.12.-05.01.
€9.760

08.06.-15.11.
€5.470

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Catamaran Bali 4.2 Kevin

f AL

102686
Catamaran

Bali 4.2 Kevin

Caribbean / Marina Fort Louis
2024
4+1

€0,00

Deck: Bimini top, Boat hook, Chain counter on helm station,
Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy with outboard
engine, Electric anchor windlass, Grill (Barbecue) , Jerry can
for fuel (outboard), Outside cushions, Plastic bucket, Pulpit
seat, Sun deck cushions, Swimming ladder, Teak cockpit,
Water hose,

Entertainment: Hi-Fi system, Snorkeling equipment,

Galley: Freezer, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery),
Refrigerator,

Interior: Electric fans, Electric toilet, Extra bedlinen and
towels,

Navigation: AIS, Autopilot, Binoculars, Compass, GPS chart
plotter, Radar reflector, Wind instrument/Anemometer,
Safety: Buoyant smoke signal, Fire extinguisher , First aid kit
, Fog horn, Horseshoe lifebuoy, Inflatable life raft, Life jacket
(children), Life jackets, Smoke detector, Torch,

Sails: Electric mainsail windlass, Electric winch,

Yacht electrics: Inverter, Service batteries, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

06.01. - 22.03.
€7.420

16.11.-13.12.
€7.420

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

23.03.-05.04. 06.04. - 03.05.
€7.800 €7.420
14.12.-31.12.
€9.760

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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